PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Hiromi KAMIMURA	09/08/2009
Yoshimasa SUZUKI	09/08/2009
Kazuhiro KIZAWA	09/08/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sumitomo Electric Fine Polymer, Inc.	
Street Address:	950, Asashironishi 1-chome, Kumatori-cho, Sennan-gun	
City:	Osaka	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12595124

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)204-0289

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

202-842-8800 Phone:

Email: faiza.shahzadi@dbr.com

Correspondent Name: DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH (DC)

Address Line 1: 1500 K STREET, N.W.

SUITE 1100 Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-1209

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 48404_0029_443506

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Peter J. Sistare

Total Attachments: 2

source=48404_0029_443506_Assignment#page1.tif source=48404_0029_443506_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 023345 FRAME: 0837

500983752

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.: - SOLE/JOINT INVENTION

(U.S. Rights Only)

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/We, the below named inventor(s), [hereinafter referred to as Assignor(s)], have made an invention entitled:

OCESS FOR MANUFACTURIN	NG THE SAME
States Letters Patent concurrently h	
mer, Inc., a corporation of JAPAN cho, Sennan-gun, Osaka, JAPAN, (hight, title, and interest in and to this invention and the Letters Patent to it	nereinafter referred invention, the
good and valuable consideration the ssignor(s), have sold, assigned, trans to the assignee, its lawful successors his invention and this application, and United States which may be granted equest the Commissioner of Patents a invention to assignee, its successors	oferred, and set over, so and assigns, and all divisions, and thereon, and all and Trademarks of
ad agree that I/WE will, without furthigns, any facts known to ME/US respall lawful papers when called upon the birable to perfect the title to this inversisional, continuation, and reissue aption in the United States, it being under hall be borne by the assignee, its successors and the beautiful between the attorneys I/WE have empowed there in parenthesis (Application No	pecting this o do so, execute ntion in said plications, make d assigns, to obtain derstood that any cessors and assigns. red in the Declaration
cation number of said application w	
	Date
	08. Sep. 2009
C.	Citizenship
an-gun, Osaka, JAPAN	Japanese
signor's Signature 2	Date 0
Yoshmasa Suzuhl	OP. Sep 2009
nc.	Citizenship
an-gun, Osaka, JAPAN	
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	States Letters Patent concurrently h., (Serial No

PATENT REEL: 023345 FRAME: 0838

Page 2 of 2

Full Name of Third Assignor	a rootBrack of OrBracker	Date
Kazuhiro KIZAWA	Hazukiro Kizawa	04. Sep. 2007
Address c/o Sumitomo Electric Fine Polymer	, Inc.	Citizenship /
950, Asashironishi 1-chome, Kumatori-cho, Sennan-gun, Osaka, JAPAN		Japanese
Names of additional inventors attached Yes	s 🛮 No	

PATENT REEL: 023345 FRAME: 0839

RECORDED: 10/08/2009